

SC No. 325-2023
State Vs. Vikrant & Ors.
FIR No. 536/2022
PS : BHD Nagar
U/s : 323/341/506/509/308B/149/34 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-004838-2023

17.05.2023

Fresh case is received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Shri Mahraj Tyagi, counsel for all the accused.
All accused are present on bail.

List the matter for consideration on the point of charge on 24.08.2023.

IO be summoned for next date of hearing.

(R. L. Meena)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
17.05.2023 (hg)